Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 30, p. 140, effective July 27, 1978; amended at 4 Ill. Reg. 9, p. 233, effective February 14, 1980; amended at 5 Ill. Reg. 1890, effective February 17, 1981; amended and codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 20247, effective October 1, 1984; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 9845, effective May 27, 1988; old Part repealed and new Part adopted at 25 Ill. Reg. 67, effective December 22, 2000; emergency amendment at 30 Ill. Reg. 11397, effective June 13, 2006, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment repealed by emergency rulemaking at 30 Ill. Reg 12615, effective July 10, 2006, for the remainder of the 150 days; emergency expired November 9, 2006. 
